
 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE CORK – SEMESTER DATES 2024/2025 
 
 
 

 

 

 

ORIENTATION: 

AUTUMN CLASS DATES: 

STUDY REVIEW WEEK: 

AUTUMN EXAMINATIONS: 
 

CHRISTMAS RECESS: 

Wednesday 4th, Thursday 5th and Friday 6th September2024 

Monday 9th September – Friday 29th November 2024 

Monday, 2nd December 2024 - Friday, 6th December 2024 

Monday 9th December – Friday 20th December 2024 

Saturday 21st December 2024 – Sunday 12th January 2025 

 
 

ORIENTATION: 

AUTUMN CLASS DATES: 

STUDY REVIEW WEEK: 

AUTUMN EXAMINATIONS: 

CHRISTMAS RECESS: 

SPRING CLASS DATES: 

EASTER RECESS: 

STUDY REVIEW WEEK: 

FINAL EXAMINATIONS: 

Wednesday 4th, Thursday 5th and Friday 6th September 2024 

Monday 9th September – Friday 29th November 2024 

Monday, 2nd December 2024- Friday, 6th December 2024 

Monday 9th December– Friday 20th December 2024 

Saturday 21st December 2024 – Sunday 12th January 2025 

Monday 13th January – Friday 4th April 2025 

Saturday 5th April – Sunday 20th April 2025 

Monday 21st April – Thursday 24th April 2025 

Friday 25th April – Friday 9th May 2025 

 

 
 

ORIENTATION: 

SPRING CLASS DATES: 

EASTER RECESS: 

STUDY REVIEW WEEK: 

FINAL EXAMINATIONS: 

Thursday 9th and Friday 10th January 2025 

Monday 13th January – Friday 4th April 2025 

Saturday 5th April– Sunday 20th April 2025 

Monday 21st April – Thursday 24th April 2025 

Friday 25th April – Friday 9th May 2025 

FULL ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

SPRING SEMESTER 2025 (Semester 2) 

Erasmus and Visiting EU Students 

AUTUMN SEMESTER 2024 (Semester 1) 


